Quote

Quote #: Q251009-0003
Date: November 12, 2025

Type of Event
Name

Email

Phone
Address
Guests

Bar package
Chairs

Tables

Coordinator

Additional services:
The Kitchen

Trash Service

Air Conditioning
Fireworks

Cost Summary

Description

boda

Raymond Iglesias

raymond@primetechpr.com

+17873176634

535 Ave. Roberto Sdnchez Vilella, Carolina, PR 00985
120

Basic

120

12

Coordinador Demo

Phone: +17875551212
Email: coord@example.com

Venue Rent (120 guests, 1st Floor) — 6h included + 1h extra

Bar (Basic) — 4h included + Oh extra

Bar Service Charge (18%)
Chairs (120 @ $4.00)
Tables (12 @ $20.00)
The Kitchen

Trash Service

Air Conditioning

Fireworks

Amount (USD)

$4,500.00

$4,800.00

$864.00

$480.00

$240.00

$200.00

$330.00

$1,750.00

$850.00



Subtotal $14,014.00

Notes:

e Bar staff overtime ($65/hr per bartender/barback) not included.

e Fireworks are upon availability and start at $850 — final price may vary.
e Trash Service “starting at $330” — final price depends on volume.

e A separate refundable security deposit of $750 is required.

2025



